1
FortiSIEM®
Unified Event Correlation and Risk Management for
Modern Networks
Uptime is a mandate for today’s digital business and end users
do not care if their application problems are performance or
security-related. That’s where FortiSIEM comes in.
500F, 2000F, 3500G, and VM

FSIEM-DAT-R20-20210330
ORDER INFORMATION
Licensing Scheme
FortiSIEM licenses provide the core functionality for cross-correlated analytic network device discovery. Devices include
switches, routers, firewalls, and servers. Each device that is to be monitored requires a license. Each license supports data
capture and correlation, alerting and alarming, reports, analytics, search and optimized data repository, and includes 10 EPS
(Events Per Second). EPS is a performance measurement that defines how many messages or events are generated by each
device in a second. Additional EPS can be purchased separately as needed. Licenses are available in either a Subscription or
Perpetual version.
PRODUCT SKU DESCRIPTION
FortiSIEM Hardware Product
FortiSIEM 500F FSM-500F FortiSIEM Collector Hardware Appliance FSM-500 supports up to 5K EPS, 500 SNMP, 200
WMI for Performance/100 WMI for Logs.
FortiSIEM 2000F FSM-2000F FortiSIEM All-in-one Hardware Appliance FSM-2000F supports up to 15K EPS using
Collectors, (all features turned on). Does not include any device or EPS licenses which must
be purchased separately. Does not support Agent Based UEBA Telemetry.
FortiSIEM 3500G FSM-3500G FortiSIEM All-in-one Hardware Appliance FSM-3500G supports up to 40K EPS using
Collectors, (all features turned on). Does not include any device or EPS licenses which must
be purchased separately.
FortiSIEM Base Product
FortiSIEM All-In-One Perpetual License FSM-AIO-BASE Base All-in-one Perpetual License for 50 devices and 500 EPS.
FSM-AIO-XX-UG Add XX devices and EPS/device All-in-one Perpetual License.
FortiSIEM All-In-One Perpetual License for FSM-2000F FSM-AIO-2000-BASE 100 devices and 1000 EPS All-in-one Perpetual License for FortiSIEM FSM-2000F.
Does not include Maintenance & Support.
FortiSIEM All-In-One Perpetual License for FSM-3500G FSM-AIO-3500-BASE 500 devices and 5000 EPS All-in-one Perpetual License for FortiSIEM FSM-3500G.
Does not include Maintenance & Support.
FortiSIEM All-In-One Subscription License FC1-8-FSM98-180-02-DD Per Device Subscription License that manages minimum XX devices, 10 EPS/device.
FortiSIEM Additional Products
FortiSIEM End-Point Device Perpetual License FSM-EPD-XX-UG Add XX End-Points and 2 EPS/End-Point for All-in-one Perpetual License
FortiSIEM End-Point Device Subscription License FC[1-8]-10-FSM98-184-02-DD Per End-Point Subscription License for minimum XX End-Points, 2 EPS/End-Point
Add 1 EPS Perpetual License FSM-EPS-100-UG Add 1 EPS Perpetual
Add 1 EPS Subscription License FC[1-10]-FSM98-183-02-DD Add 1 EPS Subscription
FortiSIEM Advanced Agent (Windows & Linux) Perpetual
License
FSM-AGT-ADV-XX-UG XX Advanced Agents for Perpetual License